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Anlage
Albertviller Str. 40, 71364 Winnenden

Hallenadresse
Albertviller Str. 40, 71364 Winnenden
T 07195 942560 G 07195 3127

Sportwart/in
Nickel, Corinna
T 0151 64957636 cn@kreativgarten.com

Jugendwart/in
Klopfer, Heike
T 0173 4598355 jugend@tcwinnenden.de
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Damen 65 (der) 1
MF: Gaby Fuchs; T 07195 2823
fuchsga@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Fuhrmann, Margret
Becher, Brigitte
Buttner, Julia
Fuchs, Gaby
Budenz, Margarete
Bliimle, Cornelia
Hehr, Chung-Hee
Behr, Margith
Finze, Jana

10 Dietrich, Ruth

11 Krahmer, Marion
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

25350041
24550023
24850320
25350048
24750563
25550053
24950023
24250249
24150090
25350497
24450297

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



